
2023-2024
BOARD MEMBER INFORMATION

BOARD MEMBER CONTACT INFO
Name/Title Contact Info Board Terms

Marco R. Ortiz, Board President
1404 Stone Ridge Drive

Taylor, TX 76574

Email
marco.ortiz@taylorisd.org

2022-2025
Place 4

Shorty Mitchell, Vice President
122 Nathaniel Dr.
Taylor, TX 76574

Email: shorty.mitchell@taylorisd.org 2023-2026
Place 1

Cheryl Carter, Secretary
1719 McLain St.
Taylor, TX 76574

Email
cheryl.carter@taylorisd.org

2022-2025
Place 3

Anita Volek, Member
1411 Debus

Taylor, TX 76574

Email
anita.volek@taylorisd.org

2021-2024
Place 2

Marilyn Tennill, Member
606 Yosemite Trail
Taylor, TX 76574

Email:
marilyn.tennill@taylorisd.org

2021-2024
At Large

Jim Buzan, Asst. Secretary
1309 Willowbrook Trail

Taylor, TX 76574

Email: jim.buzan@taylorisd.org 2023-2026
At Large

Joe Meller, Member
812 Randall St
Taylor, TX

Email: joe.meller@taylorisd.org 2022-2025
Place 5
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